

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2001

Page 2, line 6, replace "758,046" with "1,141,566" and replace "3,393,934" with "3,777,454"

Page 2, line 9, replace "1,474,440" with "1,857,960" and replace "10,163,303" with  
"10,546,823"

Page 2, line 11, replace "1,474,440" with "1,857,960" and replace "10,093,303" with  
"10,476,823"

Page 2, line 18, replace "8,002,692" with "8,386,212" and replace "26,537,857" with  
"26,921,377"

Page 2, line 20, replace "8,002,692" with "8,386,212" and replace "26,607,857" with  
"26,991,377"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98001.0210 FN 9**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**